6:00 p.m.

6:02 p.m.
6:04 p.m.
6:06 p.m.

6:10 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

WATERBURY PLANNING COMMISSION
AGENDA

Monday, August 26, 2024
6:00 P.M.

Agenda review and possible modifications
Announcements and General public comments
Approval of August 12, 2024 Minutes

Sam Lash, CVRPC & Duncan McDougall, Waterbury LEAP presentation re:
Town Plan Energy Chapter Update

Design Municipal Planning Grant proposal
Finalize Town Plan Update Survey

Adjournment

The Town of Waterbury is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us06web.zoom.us/i/841603534557pwd=0xFel Gudcmabe2zvXtKiXPrlhsISmb.1

Meeting ID: 841 6035 3455
Passcode: 002574

One tap mobile
+13052241968,,84160353455%#,,,,*002574# US
+13092053325,,84160353455#,,,,*002574# US



